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Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-March 2024 (vs CY2023)

Airline CY2024 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2023 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

Air Canada 130,844 1.98% 119,945 2.00% 10,899 9.09%

Alaska Airlines 89,504 1.36% 73,849 1.23% 15,655 21.20%

American Airlines 1,034,759 15.68% 971,254 16.19% 63,505 6.54%

Avelo Airlines 41,786 0.63% 40,710 0.68% 1,076 2.64%

Breeze Airways 132,904 2.01% 73,705 1.23% 59,199 80.32%

British Airways 25,007 0.38% 28,669 0.48% (3,662) -12.77%

Cayman Airways 11,194 0.17% 8,915 0.15% 2,279 25.56%

Charters 0 0.00% 377 0.01% (377) N/A%

Copa Airlines 18,429 0.28% 15,357 0.26% 3,072 20.00%

Delta Air Lines 1,058,141 16.03% 1,004,727 16.75% 53,414 5.32%

Discover Airlines 27,426 0.42% 21,649 0.36% 5,777 26.68%

Edelweiss Air 10,168 0.15% 2,608 0.04% 7,560 289.88%

Frontier Airlines 554,501 8.40% 485,912 8.10% 68,589 14.12%

Global X Airlines 9,070 0.14% 5,625 0.09% 3,445 61.24%

JetBlue Airways 382,470 5.80% 394,434 6.58% (11,964) -3.03%

Lynx Air 10,591 0.16% 0 0.00% 10,591 N/A%

Porter Airlines 19,600 0.30% 0 0.00% 19,600 N/A%

Silver Airways 43,030 0.65% 40,744 0.68% 2,286 5.61%

Southwest Airlines 1,628,269 24.67% 1,490,646 24.85% 137,623 9.23%

Spirit Airlines 569,112 8.62% 478,052 7.97% 91,060 19.05%

Sun Country, Inc. 61,285 0.93% 49,343 0.82% 11,942 24.20%

Swift Air 0 0.00% 3,161 0.05% (3,161) N/A%

United Airlines 681,955 10.33% 640,569 10.68% 41,386 6.46%

Virgin Atlantic Airways 30,356 0.46% 25,543 0.43% 4,813 18.84%

WestJet 25,293 0.38% 23,123 0.39% 2,170 9.38%

World Atlantic Airlines 4,101 0.06% 0 0.00% 4,101 N/A%

TOTALS 6,599,795 100.00% 5,998,917 100.00% 600,878 10.02%
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Tampa International Airport
Airline Activity Analysis

Outbound and Inbound Passengers
Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-March 2024 (vs CY2023)

MARKET SHARE 2024
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International vs Domestic Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-March 2024 (vs CY2023)

Airline CY2024 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2023 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

Domestic
  Alaska Airlines 89,504 1.36% 73,849 1.23% 15,655 21.20%

  American Airlines 1,034,759 15.68% 971,254 16.19% 63,505 6.54%

  Avelo Airlines 41,786 0.63% 40,710 0.68% 1,076 2.64%

  Breeze Airways 132,904 2.01% 73,705 1.23% 59,199 80.32%

  Delta Air Lines 1,058,141 16.03% 1,004,727 16.75% 53,414 5.32%

  Frontier Airlines 553,620 8.39% 485,912 8.10% 67,708 13.93%

  JetBlue Airways 360,232 5.46% 374,246 6.24% (14,014) -3.74%

  Silver Airways 40,813 0.62% 37,758 0.63% 3,055 8.09%

  Southwest Airlines 1,604,350 24.31% 1,465,267 24.43% 139,083 9.49%

  Spirit Airlines 569,112 8.62% 478,052 7.97% 91,060 19.05%

  Sun Country, Inc. 61,285 0.93% 49,343 0.82% 11,942 24.20%

  United Airlines 681,955 10.33% 640,569 10.68% 41,386 6.46%

Total Domestic  6,228,461 94.37% 5,695,392 94.94% 533,069 9.36%

International
  Air Canada 130,844 1.98% 119,945 2.00% 10,899 9.09%

  British Airways 25,007 0.38% 28,669 0.48% (3,662) -12.77%

  Cayman Airways 11,194 0.17% 8,915 0.15% 2,279 25.56%

  Charters 0 0.00% 377 0.01% (377) N/A%

  Copa Airlines 18,429 0.28% 15,357 0.26% 3,072 20.00%

  Discover Airlines 27,426 0.42% 21,649 0.36% 5,777 26.68%

  Edelweiss Air 10,168 0.15% 2,608 0.04% 7,560 289.88%

  Frontier Airlines 881 0.01% 0 0.00% 881 N/A%
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International vs Domestic Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-March 2024 (vs CY2023)

Airline CY2024 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2023 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

  Global X Airlines 9,070 0.14% 5,625 0.09% 3,445 61.24%

  JetBlue Airways 22,238 0.34% 20,188 0.34% 2,050 10.15%

  Lynx Air 10,591 0.16% 0 0.00% 10,591 N/A%

  Porter Airlines 19,600 0.30% 0 0.00% 19,600 N/A%

  Silver Airways 2,217 0.03% 2,986 0.05% (769) -25.75%

  Southwest Airlines 23,919 0.36% 25,379 0.42% (1,460) -5.75%

  Swift Air 0 0.00% 3,161 0.05% (3,161) N/A%

  Virgin Atlantic Airways 30,356 0.46% 25,543 0.43% 4,813 18.84%

  WestJet 25,293 0.38% 23,123 0.39% 2,170 9.38%

  World Atlantic Airlines 4,101 0.06% 0 0.00% 4,101 N/A%

Total International  371,334 5.63% 303,525 5.06% 67,809 22.34%

Grand Totals 6,599,795 100.00 5,998,917 100.00 600,878 10.02 


